TCF-142 Series
RS-232/422/485 to fiber converters
Features and Benefits
• Ring and point-to-point transmission
• Extends RS-232/422/485 transmission up to 40 km with single-mode (TCF-
142-S) or 5 km with multi-mode (TCF-142-M)
• Decreases signal interference
• Protects against electrical interference and chemical corrosion

TCF-142-M/S-ST
TCF-142-M/S-SC
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
TCF-142-M-ST 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST
TCF-142-M-SC 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC
TCF-142-S-ST 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST
TCF-142-S-SC 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC
Datasheet
Sales: +44 (0) 1273 570 220   Website: www.amplicon.com   Email: sales@amplicon.com
    IT and Instrumentation for industry Amplicon.com
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
TCF-142-M-ST-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST
TCF-142-M-SC-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC
TCF-142-S-ST-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode ST
TCF-142-S-SC-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC
Accessories (sold separately)
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK35A DIN-rail mounting kit, 35 mm
Power Adapters